Qualifications granted extended transition period

NWP

NWP

NWP

NWP

NWP

AHC

AHC

AHC

AHC

AHC

AHC

AHC

AHC

AHC

AHC

AHC

NWP30215

NWP30315

NWP20115

NWP40515

NWP40615

AHC31316

AHC20316

AHC20716

AHC21016

AHC30616

AHC31116

AHC31216

AHC31416

AHC31716

AHC40916

AHC51116

Certificate Ill in Water Industry Operations
Certificate IIl in Water Industry Treatment
Certificate Il in Water Industry Operations
Certificate IV in Water Industry Operations
Certificate IV in Water Industry Treatment
Certificate Ill in Sports Turf Management
Certificate Il in Production Horticulture
Certificate Il in Production Nursery

Certificate Il in Conservation and Land
Management

Certificate Il in Production Horticulture
Certificate Il in Production Nursery
Certificate Ill in Retail Nursery

Certificate Ill in Conservation and Land
Management

Certificate Il in Natural Area Restoration

Certificate IV in Conservation And Land
Management

Diploma of Conservation and Land
Management

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022



ICT

ICT

ICT

ICT

ICT

ICT

ICT

ICT

ICT

ICT

ICT

ICT

ICT

ICT

CPC

CPC

CPC

CPC

CPC

ICT40815

ICT60315

ICT60415

ICT40215

ICT20115

ICT30118

ICT40315

ICT40418

ICT40518

ICT40915

ICT40118

ICT50118

ICT60115

ICT60215

CPC10111

CPC20112

CPC20211

CPC30111

CPC30116

Certificate IV in Digital Media
Technologies

Advanced Diploma of Information
Technology Business Analysis

Advanced Diploma of Information
Technology Project Management

Certificate IV in Information Technology
Support

Certificate Il in Information, Digital Media
and Technology

Certificate Il in Information, Digital Media
and Technology

Certificate IV in Web-Based Technologies

Certificate IV in Information Technology
Networking

Certificate IV in Programming

Certificate IV in Digital and Interactive
Games

Certificate IV in Information Technology
Diploma of Information Technology

Advanced Diploma of Information
Technology

Advanced Diploma of Network Security
Certificate | in Construction

Certificate Il in Construction

Certificate Il in Construction Pathways

Certificate Il in Bricklaying/Blocklaying

Certificate Il in Shopfitting

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022
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CPC

CPC

CPC

CPC

CPC

CPC

CPC

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

CPC30611

CPC30812

CPC31011

CPC31211

CPC31311

CPC31411

CPC32313

MAR10318

MAR40518

MAR40618

MAR50115

MAR50315

MAR50415

MAR50613

Certificate Il in Painting and Decorating
Certificate Ill in Roof Tiling

Certificate Il in Solid Plastering
Certificate Ill in Wall and Ceiling Lining
Certificate Il in Wall and Floor Tiling

Certificate Ill in Construction
Waterproofing

Certificate Il IN Stonemasonry
(Monumental/Installation)

Certificate | in Maritime Operations
(General Purpose Hand Near Coastal)

Certificate IV in Maritime Operations
(Marine Engine Driver Grade 1 Near
Coastal)

Certificate IV in Maritime Operations
(Master Up To 35 Metres Near Coastal)

Diploma of Maritime Operations (Engineer
Watchkeeper)

Diploma of Maritime Operations
(Watchkeeper Deck)

Diploma of Maritime Operations (Master
Up To 500 GT)

Diploma of Maritime Operations (Marine
Engineering Class 3 Near Coastal)

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022
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