



Qualifications granted extended transition period

Training Package	Course Code	Course Name	Extended transition period end date
NWP	NWP30215	Certificate III in Water Industry Operations	30/06/2022
NWP	NWP30315	Certificate III in Water Industry Treatment	30/06/2022
NWP	NWP20115	Certificate II in Water Industry Operations	30/06/2022
NWP	NWP40515	Certificate IV in Water Industry Operations	31/12/2022
NWP	NWP40615	Certificate IV in Water Industry Treatment	31/12/2022
AHC	AHC31316	Certificate III in Sports Turf Management	30/06/2022
AHC	AHC20316	Certificate II in Production Horticulture	30/06/2022
AHC	AHC20716	Certificate II in Production Nursery	30/06/2022
AHC	AHC21016	Certificate II in Conservation and Land Management	30/06/2022
AHC	AHC30616	Certificate III in Production Horticulture	30/06/2022
AHC	AHC31116	Certificate III in Production Nursery	30/06/2022
AHC	AHC31216	Certificate III in Retail Nursery	30/06/2022
AHC	AHC31416	Certificate III in Conservation and Land Management	30/06/2022
AHC	AHC31716	Certificate III in Natural Area Restoration	30/06/2022
AHC	AHC40916	Certificate IV in Conservation And Land Management	30/06/2022
AHC	AHC51116	Diploma of Conservation and Land Management	30/06/2022

ICT	ICT40815	Certificate IV in Digital Media Technologies	30/06/2022
ICT	ICT60315	Advanced Diploma of Information Technology Business Analysis	30/06/2022
ICT	ICT60415	Advanced Diploma of Information Technology Project Management	30/06/2022
ICT	ICT40215	Certificate IV in Information Technology Support	30/06/2022
ICT	ICT20115	Certificate II in Information, Digital Media and Technology	30/06/2022
ICT	ICT30118	Certificate III in Information, Digital Media and Technology	30/06/2022
ICT	ICT40315	Certificate IV in Web-Based Technologies	30/06/2022
ICT	ICT40418	Certificate IV in Information Technology Networking	30/06/2022
ICT	ICT40518	Certificate IV in Programming	30/06/2022
ICT	ICT40915	Certificate IV in Digital and Interactive Games	30/06/2022
ICT	ICT40118	Certificate IV in Information Technology	30/06/2022
ICT	ICT50118	Diploma of Information Technology	30/06/2022
ICT	ICT60115	Advanced Diploma of Information Technology	30/06/2022
ICT	ICT60215	Advanced Diploma of Network Security	30/06/2022
CPC	CPC10111	Certificate I in Construction	30/06/2022
СРС	CPC20112	Certificate II in Construction	30/06/2022
СРС	CPC20211	Certificate II in Construction Pathways	30/06/2022
CPC	CPC30111	Certificate III in Bricklaying/Blocklaying	30/06/2022
СРС	CPC30116	Certificate III in Shopfitting	30/06/2022

CPC30611	Certificate III in Painting and Decorating	30/06/2022
CPC30812	Certificate III in Roof Tiling	30/06/2022
CPC31011	Certificate III in Solid Plastering	30/06/2022
CPC31211	Certificate III in Wall and Ceiling Lining	30/06/2022
CPC31311	Certificate III in Wall and Floor Tiling	30/06/2022
CPC31411	Certificate III in Construction Waterproofing	30/06/2022
CPC32313	Certificate III IN Stonemasonry (Monumental/Installation)	30/06/2022
MAR10318	Certificate I in Maritime Operations (General Purpose Hand Near Coastal)	30/06/2022
MAR40518	Certificate IV in Maritime Operations (Marine Engine Driver Grade 1 Near Coastal)	30/06/2022
MAR40618	Certificate IV in Maritime Operations (Master Up To 35 Metres Near Coastal)	30/06/2022
MAR50115	Diploma of Maritime Operations (Engineer Watchkeeper)	30/06/2022
MAR50315	Diploma of Maritime Operations (Watchkeeper Deck)	30/06/2022
MAR50415	Diploma of Maritime Operations (Master Up To 500 GT)	30/06/2022
MAR50613	Diploma of Maritime Operations (Marine Engineering Class 3 Near Coastal)	30/06/2022
	CPC30812 CPC31011 CPC31211 CPC31311 CPC31411 CPC32313 MAR10318 MAR40518 MAR40618 MAR50115 MAR50315 MAR50415	CPC30812 Certificate III in Roof Tiling CPC31011 Certificate III in Solid Plastering CPC31211 Certificate III in Wall and Ceiling Lining CPC31311 Certificate III in Wall and Floor Tiling CPC31411 Certificate III in Construction Waterproofing CPC32313 Certificate III IN Stonemasonry (Monumental/Installation) MAR10318 Certificate I in Maritime Operations (General Purpose Hand Near Coastal) MAR40518 Certificate IV in Maritime Operations (Marine Engine Driver Grade 1 Near Coastal) MAR40618 Certificate IV in Maritime Operations (Master Up To 35 Metres Near Coastal) MAR50115 Diploma of Maritime Operations (Engineer Watchkeeper) MAR50315 Diploma of Maritime Operations (Watchkeeper Deck) MAR50415 Diploma of Maritime Operations (Master Up To 500 GT) MAR50613 Diploma of Maritime Operations (Marine